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Business EXPO 2023 Exhibitor Listing

Exhibitor Room Street(s) Booth(s)
14-West Ballroom Progress Way 190
1st Choice Pest Solutions Expo Center Success St 41
3M Company - Wausau - Rosecrans St Ballroom Progress Way 180
89Q - Radio Expo Center Business Blvd 116
Aberdean Consulting LLC Expo Center Chamber Ct 105
Accentu, Inc Expo Center Chamber Ct 101
Ace Handyman Services Expo Center Chamber Ct 53
Ace Hardware Center—Weston Expo Center Chamber Ct 54
The Alliance Expo Center Chamber Ct 59
Amaximmo LLC Expo Center Business Blvd 137
American Legion Montgomery-Plant-Dudley Post 10 Ballroom Commerce Ct 264
Ansay & Associates LLC - Mosinee Ballroom Development Dr 259
Antosch Enterprises LLC Expo Center Success St 49
Aqua Finance Inc Ballroom Venture St 203
Arbor Mental Health Center Expo Center Chamber Ct 103
A-Rite Construction & Roofing LLC Commons Economic Hwy 285
Aspirus Expo Center Business Blvd 113
Aspirus Health Plan Inc Expo Center Business Blvd 114
Associated Bank - Wausau Expo Center Business Blvd 150
Automation Arts LLC - Weston Expo Center Business Blvd 155
Avenue Title Services LLC Expo Center Business Blvd 129
bantr Living Expo Center Business Blvd 125
Bassett Mechanical - Wausau Ballroom Commerce Ct 273
Becher-Hoppe Associates Inc Ballroom Venture St 225
Behavioral Health Clinic of Wausau Expo Center Success St 13
BioLife Plasma Services LP - Wausau Expo Center Chamber Ct 108
Blood Center of Northcentral Wisconsin Expo Center Chamber Ct 64
The Boldt Company - Stevens Point Expo Center Chamber Ct 76
The Boson Company Inc Expo Center Chamber Ct 80
Boys & Girls Club of the Wausau Area Inc Ballroom Venture St 228
Brickner's of Wausau Inc Ballroom Progress Way 174

Bridge Street Mission

Buffalo Wild Wings - Wausau

The Business News Inc

Buska Retirement Solutions/Buska Wealth Management
Camping World

Cellcom - Wausau - Stewart Ave

Centergy, Inc.

Central Wisconsin Airport

Central Wisconsin Convention + Expo Center

Central Wisconsin Manufacturing Alliance (CWIMA)

Central Wisconsin SHRM Inc

Community Foundation of North Central Wisconsin Inc - Wausome Expo Center

Children's Service Society/Children's Wisconsin
The Chocolate Shop

City of Wausau

Class 101 - Central Wisconsin

Clements Insurance Agency Inc
CliftonLarsonAllen LLP - Wausau

Coldwell Banker Action Realty

Complete Office of Wisconsin Inc - Rothschild
Compound Dynamics

Corrective Balance LLC

County Materials Corporation

CoVantage Credit Union - Antigo

CoVantage Retirement and Investment Services
Culligan ~ Sterling Water Inc - Rothschild

DC Everest Entrepreneurs

DCE DECA

The Dirks Group LLC

Domtar Paper Company LLC - Rothschild
Edward Jones Investments - Wausau

El Tequila Salsa LLC

Expo Center
Ballroom
Expo Center
Ballroom
Expo Center
Expo Center
Expo Center
Ballroom
Ballroom
Ballroom

Expo Center

Expo Center
Expo Center
Expo Center
Ballroom
Expo Center
Expo Center
Expo Center
Expo Center
Commons
Ballroom
Expo Center
Expo Center
Expo Center
Expo Center

Commons

Ballroom

Expo Center
Expo Center
Expo Center

Ballroom

Success St
Venture St
Professional Pl
Commerce Ct
Success St
Business Blvd
Success St
Venture St
Progress Way
Development Dr
Chamber Ct
Success St
Business Blvd
Chamber Ct
Success St
Venture St
Success St
Innovation Hwy
Business Blvd
Chamber Ct
Economic Hwy
Commerce Ct
Business Blvd
Chamber Ct
Chamber Ct
Innovation Hwy

Economic Hwy

Venture St
Business Blvd
Success St
Success St

Progress Way
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Eleve Plastic Surgery and MedSpa
Elite Male T Clinic
Emmerich & Associates

EO Johnson Business Technologies - Wausau
Exquisite Heritage

Eye Clinic of Wisconsin
Farmers Insurance Agency- Monica Abraham

First Weber Group Realtors - Wausau
Forklift Management Specialists LLC

Foundation Finance Company LLC
Fully Promoted - Wausau

Fun Factory Sweet Shoppe
Gastrointestinal Associates SC
Gator Garb Promotions

GiGi's Playhouse Wausau

Goodwill Industries of North Central Wisconsin Inc

The Grand Theater

Great Lakes Cheese Co Inc - Wausau
Greater Green Bay Area Lodging Association
Greater Wausau Chamber of Commerce
Green Bay Packaging Inc

Greenfire Management Services, LLC
Greenwood Hills Country Club & Event Center
The Hagar House

Harter's Fox Valley Disposal

Healthfirst Network Inc

Hearing Advantage

Heartland Communications Group LLC
Hemophilia Outreach Center

Hmong American Center

Ho-Chunk Gaming - Wittenberg

Holiday Inn & Suites—Rothschild

Expo Center
Ballroom
Ballroom

Ballroom
Expo Center

Ballroom
Expo Center

Expo Center
Ballroom

Expo Center
Expo Center
Ballroom

Expo Center
Expo Center
Expo Center
Expo Center
Ballroom

Expo Center
Expo Center
Expo Center
Expo Center
Expo Center
Ballroom

Expo Center
Ballroom

Expo Center
Expo Center
Expo Center
Expo Center
Ballroom

Ballroom

Ballroom

Business EXPO 2023 Exhibitor Listing

Business Blvd
Commerce Ct
Marketplace Dr

Commerce Ct
Chamber Ct

Development Dr
Business Blvd

Business Blvd
Progress Way

Success St
Business Blvd
Progress Way
Chamber Ct
Chamber Ct
Chamber Ct
Success St
Marketplace Dr
Business Blvd
Success St
Chamber Ct
Success St
Business Blvd
Progress Way
Success St
Development Dr
Success St
Chamber Ct
Success St
Chamber Ct
Development Dr
Development Dr

Venture St

144

274

170

163

74

263

156

145

177 -178

16

140

181

107

102

104

169

154

23-24

92-93

12

117

194

27

251

39

77

25

75

234

241 -242

223

Hougum Law Firm, LLC

Hsu Growing Supply

Hurtis Heating & Air Conditioning Inc
Imperial Industries Inc

In The Lite Electric

Incredible Bank

Integrated Wealth Partners

Integrity Fire Protection LLC

Intercity State Bank

Jarp Industries Inc

Jefferson Street Inn, a member of Radisson Individuals
JEM Productions

JH Findorff & Son Inc

Jim Kryshak Jewelers

The Joint Chiropractic

JSD Professional Services, Inc.

J-Tech Powder Coating, LLC
Keep Area Teens Safe Inc

KerberRose SC - Wausau

Kerry

K-tech Kleening Systems, Inc

L & S Electric Inc
Lakeland Care
Linetec

LiveWire Systems LLC

Lokre Development Company

M3 Insurance - Wausau

Maher Water Corporation - Stevens Point
Marathon Cheese Corporation
Marathon County

Marco Technologies LLC - Wausau

Marshfield Clinic Health System

Ballroom
Expo Center
Expo Center
Expo Center
Expo Center
Expo Center
Ballroom
Ballroom
Ballroom
Expo Center
Expo Center
Ballroom
Ballroom
Expo Center
Expo Center

Ballroom

Commons
Expo Center

Expo Center

Expo Center

Expo Center

Ballroom
Expo Center
Expo Center

Ballroom

Expo Center

Expo Center

Expo Center
Expo Center
Ballroom

Expo Center

Expo Center

Venture St
Business Blvd
Chamber Ct
Chamber Ct
Success St

Business Blvd

Development Dr
Development Dr
Commerce Ct
Success St
Chamber Ct
Commerce Ct
Progress Way
Business Blvd
Business Blvd
Marketplace Dr
Economic Hwy

Success St

Chamber Ct
Chamber Ct

Success St

Development Dr
Success St
Success St

Development Dr

Chamber Ct

Chamber Ct
Chamber Ct

Innovation Hwy
Venture St

Business Blvd

Chamber Ct

/

227
153
86
99
22

127
233

255
159
33

56

271
192
124
132
166
284

28

111
89

30
245

21
36

257
100

85
78

84
205

138

60
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Marshfield Clinic Health System - Marshfield Medical Center Weston Expo Center

MBE CPAs —Wausau

MCDEVCO Inc

McLit: Marathon County Literacy Council Inc
Medical College of Wisconsin - Central Wisconsin
Menke Automotive

Merchants' Choice Card Services LLC

Merrill Sheet Metal Works & Firefly Lodge
Merrill Steel

Midwest Communications

Mid-Wisconsin Beverage Inc

Modern Alternatives LLC

Mosinee Brewing Company

The Neighbors' Place Inc

New Pulse Marketing

Noodles & Company - Wausau

North Star Mohican Casino | Resort

Northcentral Technical College - Wausau
NorthStar Restoration Services

Northwest Tool & Manufacturing Company Inc
Northwestern Mutual - Wausau

Northwind Solar

NRG Media LLC

Office Enterprises, Inc.

Omega Thermo Products LLC
Partnership For Progressive Agriculture

Patriot K9s of Wisconsin

PC PORTAL

Peoples State Bank - Wausau - Stewart Ave
Per Mar Security Services Inc - Schofield
Pfefferle Companies Inc - Wausau

Portraits by Tiffany/Graphic Impressions Photography LLC

Ballroom
Expo Center
Expo Center
Expo Center
Expo Center
Expo Center
Expo Center
Ballroom
Expo Center
Ballroom
Expo Center
Ballroom
Ballroom

Commons

Expo Center

Expo Center

Ballroom
Expo Center
Expo Center
Expo Center
Ballroom
Ballroom
Ballroom

Expo Center
Expo Center

Expo Center

Ballroom

Expo Center
Expo Center
Expo Center

Expo Center

Business EXPO 2023 Exhibitor Listing

Chamber Ct
Progress Way
Chamber Ct
Business Blvd
Success St
Success St
Chamber Ct
Success St
Commerce Ct
Professional PL
Marketplace Dr
Chamber Ct
Development Dr
Progressive Way

Economy Hwy

Success St

Success St
Venture St
Business Blvd
Business Blvd
Business Blvd
Marketplace Dr

Marketplace Dr

Development Dr & Commerce St

Success St
Chamber Ct

Success St

Venture St
Business Blvd
Business Blvd
Innovation Hwy

Chamber Ct

61

172

58

130

40

37

96

38

275

3-4

199 -200

94

253

173

278

46

31

207

143

133

115

164

168

258 & 269

8
71

50

208

122 -123

141

81

98

Power House Lawn & Leisure Inc
QPS Employment Group

RE/MAX Excel

REACH

Red Robin Burgers & Brews - Wausau

REI Engineering Inc.
Remedy Intelligent Staffing - Wausau

Renewal by Andersen

Rennes Health & Rehab Center - Weston
Rivers Edge Campground

Roaster, Inc.

Rocky Rococo Pizza & Pasta

Ropa's Pizza

Rotary Club of Wausau

Ruppel Chiropractic LLC
S.C. Swiderski LLC

Safe Alert of Wisconsin

Sam's Club

The Samuels Group Inc

SBDC at UW-Stevens Point

Scherrer Construction Co Inc—Wausau
Security Health Plan

Senior Open Championship

ServiceMaster Recovery by Restoration Holdings

SERVPRO of Stevens Point, Wausau & Marshfield

Sola Salons

Spectrum Insurance Group LLC
Sprinter Business Solutions
Star Environmental Inc
Stevens Point Brewery

Stine Eye Center & Medical Spa

Ballroom
Expo Center
Expo Center

Expo Center

Expo Center & Ballroom

Expo Center
Ballroom

Expo Center
Ballroom
Expo Center
Ballroom
Expo Center
Ballroom

Expo Center

Ballroom
Expo Center

Commons

Ballroom

Expo Center
Ballroom
Expo Center
Expo Center
Commons
Commons
Commons
Ballroom
Ballroom
Expo Center
Expo Center
Ballroom

Expo Center

Venture St
Chamber Ct
Success St

Chamber Ct

Success St & Progress Way

Business Blvd
Venture St
Chamber Ct

Venture St
Success St
Development Dr
Success St
Commerce Ct

Business Blvd

Progress Way
Business Blvd

Economic Hwy
Progressive Way
Business Blvd
Development Dr
Business Blvd
Chamber Ct
Economic Hwy
Economic Hwy
Economic Hwy
Progress Way
Progress Way
Business Blvd
Chamber Ct
Venture St

Success St
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Stor-In-Dor

Studio E Salon Spa & ManCave
Sulzer Machine & Manufacturing Inc
Summit Credit Union

Summit to Sea

Sun Printing Inc

Superior Softwash Systems
Sure-Dry LLC

Sweets on 3rd

Systems Technologies/Pieper Power
TDS Telecom - Wausau

Teamlogic IT

Timekeeper Distillery

TKC Wausau

Town of Rib Mountain

Treo Wellness

United Way of Marathon County
Unitel Inc - Northeast Wisconsin
University of Wisconsin-Stevens Point
Upper lowa University - Wausau
Urban Chic Boutique

US Bank

US Bank - Wausau - Stewart Ave

US Cellular - Wausau

UW-Extension - Marathon County
UWSP Sentry School of Business & Economics
Valley Communities Credit Union
Veritas Steel

Village of Kronenwetter

Village of Rothschild

Virtual Vision Computing, LLC

WAOW/WYOW Television Inc

Expo Center
Expo Center
Ballroom

Expo Center

Ballroom

Ballroom

Ballroom

Expo Center

Expo Center
Expo Center
Ballroom
Ballroom
Expo Center

Expo Center

Expo Center
Expo Center

Ballroom
Expo Center
Ballroom
Ballroom
Ballroom
Expo Center
Ballroom
Ballroom
Expo Center
Ballroom
Ballroom
Expo Center
Ballroom
Ballroom

Expo Center

Expo Center
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Success St
Marketplace Dr
Progress Way
Business Blvd
Development Dr

Venture St & Development Dr

Development Dr
Business Blvd
Chamber Ct
Chamber Ct
Commerce Ct
Development Dr
Chamber Ct
Business Blvd
Chamber Ct

Success St

Commerce Ct
Business Blvd
Development Dr
Venture St
Commerce Ct
Chamber Ct
Venture St
Marketplace Dr
Chamber Ct
Development Dr
Development Dr
Chamber Ct
Venture St
Development Dr

Business Blvd

Professional PI

15

167

183

146

256
231

252

158

110

55

265

235

79

118

90

44

268

120

262

230

160

63

216

165

62

261

236

109

221

239

142

1-2

-232

- 162

Wausau & Marathon County Parks Recreation & Forestry
Wausau Area Builders Association
Wausau Country Club

Wausau Curling Club

Wausau River District Inc

Wausau School Foundation

Wausau Smiles Dental LLC

Wausau Tile Inc

Wausau Window and Wall Systems

Wausau Woodchucks

Weston Lanes Inc

Westphal Staffing Inc

Wipfli LLP - Wausau

Wisconsin Automotive & Truck Education Association
Wisconsin Economic Development Corporation (WEDC)
WIJFW NBC12

The Women's Community Inc

Woodson YMCA

Woodson YMCA - The Landing

WoodTrust Bank - Wausau

WSAW/WZAW

Yach's Body & Custom Inc

Ballroom
Ballroom
Expo Center

Expo Center
Expo Center
Expo Center
Expo Center
Ballroom
Expo Center
Expo Center
Ballroom
Ballroom
Ballroom
Ballroom
Ballroom
Expo Center
Expo Center
Expo Center
Expo Center
Expo Center
Ballroom

Expo Center

Venture St
Development Dr
Success St

Business Blvd

Success St

Business Blvd
Chamber Ct
Development Dr
Success St
Business Blvd
Progressive Way
Development Dr
Venture St
Progress Way
Venture St
Success St
Success St
Success St
Success St
Chamber Ct
Progress Way

Chamber Ct
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206
237
29

119
32

149
72-73
243
35
126
176
240
226
197
220
18
34
42
43
57
171

91
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